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Num.

39
82

127
245
179
252
226
214
136
16
217
190
35
232
107
22
78
243
54
91
43
10
80
221
184
188
21
89
90
218
255
173
165
244
28
52
155
121
241
30
211
103

Atleta

CAMILA ALVES SANTOS

FULVIA CRISTINA DENIZ

ADRIANA CUSTODIO

JULIANA MOTTA VIEIRA

ANAISA FATIMA DE PAULA
MICHELLINE SOUZA CORRDEIRO

LAIS APARECIDA SANTOS

VANUSA DE LIMA MOREIRA

SANI RAMOS GRASSI

KATIA DOS SANTOS DURVAL
MARINES MAGNAGO PEREIRA CONTE
SIRLEISA PIRES MASCEDO DA VITORIA
PATRICIA COITINHO DE SOUZA
BEATRIZ FERREIRA MENDON,A
VIVIANE BOTELHO DE ASSIS

JAINE PESSOTI CAMARA

ANA MARIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
FLAVIA DOMOLLY DA COSTA FRANCO
ROSA MARIA FRAN,A

DANIELE BARCELOS ERVATI

GISELLI DALAPICULA GAMA CARRETTO
CASSIA JOVITA NUMES

ALAIDE VIEIRA SANTOS DE AGUIAR
GESSICA DE JESUS

TATIANY DIAS CORREA

NATIARA AGRIZZI BOZI

NOEMIA JESUS DOS SANTOS PINHEIROS
ANA CLCUDIA DA SILVA

SELMA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

GISELI ARAUJO FAIOLI

SUZETE LOPES

KARINE DE FREITAS

MARIA DA PENHA FANTICHELI
MARCIA ANTONIA RODRIGUES
LORRAINE RISSORI

ANDREIA DE JESUS ANDRADE

DAIANI PINHEIRO

LUCIENE TREVIZANI GON,ALVES LOVATTE
JOSIELE TEIXEIRA ANDRADE DUARTE
ZOLIECE SOARES LIVRAMENTO

ANNA JULIA RUI BOBBIO

ROSANGELA RUY BOBBIO

JACKECELI NUNES FALQUETO RIZZO

5KM FEM

Sx.
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

Idd.

27
28
38
30
22
37
31
a4
22
43
40
a4
40
22
31
32
a4
40
47
34
36
28
54
39
24
32
51
15
38
39
35
24
50
35
26
41
30
37
39
49
18
40
36

Faixa
F2529
F2529
F3539
F3034
F2024
F3539
F3034
F4044
F2024
F4044
F4044
F4044
F4044
F2024
F3034
F3034
F4044
F4044
F4549
F3034
F3539
F2529
F5054
F3539
F2024
F3034
F5054
FO015
F3539
F3539
F3539
F2024
F5054
F3539
F2529
F4044
F3034
F3539
F3539
F4549
F1619
F4044
F3539
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Equipe
COLOMBO
OXIDATIVA
OXIDATIVA

LINHARES CORREDORES
CROSFIT LINHARES
ELTON MARINATO

S GABRIEL
ACP-PINHEIROS
LINHARES
soL

MASCEDO
LINHARES CORREDORES
LINHARES CORREDORES

ACP-PINHEIROS
HFITNESS
ELTON MARINATO
FRANCO

HFITNESS

HFITNESS
LINHARES CORREDORES
LINHARES CORREDORES

SPA,0+
BSBTRI
HFITNESS
HFITNESS
ACP-PINHEIROS
ELTON MARINATO
MASTERMIND
SOL
LINHARES CORREDORES
LINHARES CORREDORES
ACP-PINHEIROS
EM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ELTON MARINATO
HFITNESS
JAGUARE CORREDORES
ON MARINATO ASSESSORIA ESPORT
HFITNESS
ACP-PINHEIROS

ESPORTIVA

ESPORTIVA

HFITNESS

Tempo
00:21:01
00:21:25
00:22:18
00:22:39
00:23:39
00:24:59
00:25:16
00:25:24
00:25:36
00:25:41
00:25:52
00:26:52
00:27:34
00:28:54
00:28:54
00:29:43
00:29:52
00:30:19
00:30:21
00:30:34
00:30:47
00:30:47
00:30:58
00:31:08
00:31:51
00:31:51
00:31:59
00:32:35
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:32:46
00:32:48
00:33:09
00:34:25
00:34:29
00:34:43
00:35:42
00:36:06
00:37:35
00:38:29
00:40:56
00:40:56
00:42:01



